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FURNITURE FITTINGS DESIGN
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LOOX COMPATIBLE 12V LED LIGHTS
Round downlights and rectangular or triangular shaped wedge lights, all with lighting technology that means there are no visible
LED dots. Fully compatible with the Loox 12V system of drivers and switches.

12V SYSTEM

Loox Compatible 12V LED recess mounted downlight, 2.4W

> For recess mounting press-fit in Ø 56 mm hole, bezel
must be discarded

> For surface mounting screw fix bezel (included) must
be used

> Voltage: 12V. Wattage: 2.4W
> With 1.5 m lead with Loox 12V connector
> Steel
> Order qty:  1 pc or set

24.5

Ø 69

11
Ø 69

For a Ø 56
hole

Recess mounting

Surface mounting

Fixings
included

12V
IP20

Output: 3000 K 6500 K

Light colour: Warm white Daylight white

Wattage (W): 2.4 2.4

Energy efficiency: A+ A+

Number of diodes: 12 12

Light output (Lm): 155 168

Efficacy (Lm/W): 65 70

Colour Rendering Index: 80 80

Distance

250 mm

750 mm

500 mm

1000 mm

3000 K

820 Lx

92 Lx

208 Lx

6500 K

900 Lx

95 Lx

220 Lx

50 Lx 55 Lx

Bezel included -
discard bezel for
recess mounting

EASY
TO ORDER

SETS

Finish 3000 K 6500 K

Brushed nickel 833.01.670 833.01.671

Set includes lights, 1x driver and mains lead

Packed set with 3 lights included 833.01.672 833.01.673

YOU ALSO NEED: ✔ ✔Page 105
DRIVER

Pages 107-110
SWITCH

Pages 106, 112-114
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
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