LOOX COMPATIBLE 12V LED LIGHTS

Round downlights and rectangular or triangular shaped wedge lights, all with lighting technology that means there are no visible LED dots. Fully compatible with the Loox 12V system of drivers and switches.



Loox Compatible 12V LED recess mounted downlight, 2.4W



- ightharpoonup For recess mounting press-fit in Ø 56 mm hole, bezel must be discarded
- > For surface mounting screw fix bezel (included) must be used
- > Voltage: 12V. Wattage: 2.4W
- > With 1.5 m lead with Loox 12V connector
- > Steel
- > Order qty: 1 pc or set





Output:	3000 K	6500 K	
Light colour:	Warm white	Daylight white	
Wattage (W):	2.4	2.4	
Energy efficiency:	A+	A+	
Number of diodes:	12	12	
Light output (Lm):	155	168	
Efficacy (Lm/W):	65	70	
Colour Rendering Index:	80	80	

Distance	3000 K	6500 K
250 mm	820 Lx	900 Lx
500 mm	208 Lx	220 Lx
750 mm	92 Lx	95 Lx
1000 mm	_50 Lx	55 Lx



	Included	
K		
67	1	

Fixings

 Finish
 3000 K
 6500 K

 Brushed nickel
 833.01.670
 833.01.671

 Set includes lights, 1x driver and mains lead

 Packed set with 3 lights included
 833.01.672
 833.01.673

YOU ALSO NEED:





OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Pages 106, 112-114